EQUINIX INC

EQUINIX INC

ISIN:  US29444U7000

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:01

Price
751.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 29444U700

-0.58% (-4.40)

US29444U7000
EQIX
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

71,703 EUR
S&P 500

750.00 EUR (8)
753.60 EUR (8)
755.40 EUR
755.40 EUR
750.00 EUR
756.20 EUR
750.68814 EUR
59

44,290.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29444U7000&ID_NOTATION=74862883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29444U7000&ID_NOTATION=74862883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de2c8c09e967996859f0aaec0f7e9025866ae1365d9ebb345c332f4d796350ec&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0825ac9d8bafdf8b&time=1724062684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebe7cb59658d7b81f95de70214029f568ad348d0cc1ff66a618cfda0e4222f01&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=047cd98b97b79dcff&time=1724062684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3066ad105b501332b313dc9834daaab2a2781211ad273f811ba26afac8afb60&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ef763e613fd9a9cd&time=1724062684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fe05beb621b140415b2992a9a340ea4d65cc9a54abb3bb88f4b6d63ac32810d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2040fcbea08b9aff6&time=1724062684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79fd09a5312b8543a11e8f68825dd65ff11f78da2e39fa183534921d25dca9cd&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6ac88c3ccbba9cff&time=1724062684&tool=RSC

EQUINIX INC

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:01

Price
751.80 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.58% (-4.40)

ISIN US29444U7000
Symbol EQIX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71,703 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 750.00 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 753.60 EUR (8)
Open 755.40 EUR
High 755.40 EUR
Low 750.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 756.20 EUR
VWAP 750.68814 EUR
Volume (pcs) 59
Trading volume 44,290.60
Number of trades 6
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.59% +8.23% +7.30%
Perf (abs.) -44.40 +57.00 +51.00
Beta 0.89 0.97 0.96
Volatility 27.98 24.96 27.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQUINIX INC

754.88 EUR (37)
731.57 EUR (31)
714.17 EUR (33)
728.49 EUR (33)
844.20 EUR (2024/03/05)
636.20 EUR (2024/05/08)
844.20 EUR (2024/03/05)
636.20 EUR (2024/05/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 749.00 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 751.80 EUR 0.04 6
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:24 755.40 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 828.66 USD 307.20 12,507
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 759.20 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74862883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74869720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742603

EQUINIX INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30

08:01

08:04

19:31

08:08

838.15 USD

755.60 EUR

753.00 EUR

746.80 EUR

755.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6608766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75365115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6620274

EQUINIX INC

Company profile

Company Logo

ufju.

EQUIMIX

Contact Details
EQUINIX INC.

1 Lagoon Drive - 94065 Redwood City
Telefon: +1-650-598-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@equinix.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Meyers

Christopher
Paisley

Fidelma Russo

Gary
Hromadko

Jeetendra
Patel

Nanci Caldwell

Sandra Rivera

Thomas
Olinger

Charles J.
Meyers

Brandi Morandi
Jon Lin

Justin
Dustzadeh
Keith D. Taylor
Kurt Pletcher
Michael
Campbell
Milind Wagle
Nicole Collins
Peter Van
Camp

Raouf Abdel

Scott
Crenshaw

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@equinix.com

	EQUINIX INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for EQUINIX INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



